Lector Listing for the Month of June, 2019

6/15-6/16/19

5:00 PM

7:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

6:00 PM

L1
L2
L1
L2
L1
L2
L1
L2
L1
L2

Joe McCarthy
Patrick Ryan
Beverly Bunch
John Pizzo
Mike Emmett
Frank White
Martha Paone
Dan Paquet
Pat Jarvis
Gary McShane

L2

6/1-6/2/19
5:00 PM L1 Maureen Smith
L2 Robert Chartier
7:30 AM L1 Kathy Driscoll
L2 Beverly Bunch
9:30 AM L1 James Dacey
L2 Marilyn DiMicco
11:30 AM L1 Mimi Desjarlais
L2 Robert Leonard
6:00 PM L1 John Pizzo
L2 Pat Jarvis
6/22-6/23/19
5:00 PM L1  Hugh Fitzpatrick
L2 Kathy Driscoll
7:30 AM L1 Geralyn Cook
L2 Mimi Desjarlais
9:30 AM L1 Robert Chartier
L2 Neil Fidler
11:30 AM L1 Natalie McKenna
L2 Patricia Berry
6:00 PM L1 David Thatcher

Roseann Thatcher

6/8-6/9/19
5:00 PM L1 Neil Fidler
L2 Richard Irving
7:30 AM L1 Hugh Fitzpatrick
L2 Paul Lemek
9:30 AM L1 Linda Macomber
L2 Geralyn Cook
11:30 AM L1 Patricia Berry
L2 Natalie McKenna
6:00 PM L1 Elaine Savattere
L2 Diane Wolcott
6/29-6/30/19
5:00 PM L1 Dan Paquet
L2 Patrick Hurley
7:30 AM L1 Richard Irving
L2 Joe McCarthy
9:30 AM L1  Marilyn DiMicco
L2 James Dacey
11:30 AM L1 Paul Lemek
L2 Martha Paone
6:00 PM L1 Diane Wolcott
L2 Linda Macomber




